CCCNZ

Together Works Better.

CCLI GROUP CHURCH COPYRIGHT LICENCE (CCL)

Church Name:
Contact Address:

Contact Person:

Phone Number:
Email Address:
CCLI Account Number (if known):

Current Renewal Month:

Category Size (please circle):

Category Church Size

A 1-49
50-99
100-149
150-199
200-499
500-999
1,000-1,499
1,500-2,999
3,000-4,999
5,000-9,999
10,000-19,999
20,000-49,999
50,000-99,999
100,000 -199,999
200,000 - Up

o|lZ2|I8|r|R|=|—|T|O|m mO|Nn =

Signed:
Dated:




