

CCLI GROUP CHURCH COPYRIGHT LICENCE (CCL)

Church Name:	
Contact Address:	
Contact Person:	
Phone Number:	
Email Address:	
CCLI Account Number (if known):	
Current Renewal Month:	
Category Size (please circle):	

Category	Church Size	
Α	1-49	
В	50-99	
С	100-149	
D	150-199	
E	200-499	
F	500-999	
G	1,000-1,499	
Н	1,500-2,999	
I	3,000-4,999	
J	5,000-9,999	
К	10,000-19,999	
L	20,000-49,999	
М	50,000-99,999	
N	100,000 -199,999	
0	200,000 - Up	

Signed:		
Dated:		